
Licensed Ship Agents for the Port of Corpus Christi 

 
 
 
Biehl & Co ops.corpuschristi@biehlco.com 
Boyd - Campbell Agency@Boyd-Campbell.com 
Bryant Marine accounting@bryantmarine.com  

Bulbous Environmental and Logistics ops@bulboususa.com  

Capes Shipping capescrp@capesshipping.net 

Central Dispatch, Inc. cdicorpus@centraldispatchinc.net 

Cory Brothers Agency.CorpusChristi@CoryBrothers.com 

Fillette Green fgssadmin@fillettegreen.com 

Focal Shipping Services zachery.sparks@focalshipping.com 

GAC North America corpuschristi@gac.com  

General Steamship cpsops@gensteam.com 

GMB Marine Shipping Agency Inc. operations@gmbmarineagency.com 

Gulf Harbor dhvanderwood@gulfharbor.com  

Gulf Sunrise  gulfsunriseops@gulfsunrise.com 

Gulf-MC, LLC, d/b/a Gulf Marine Contractors patrick.kuys@gulfmarinecontractors.com 

Host Agency CorpusChristi@hostagency.com 

Inchcape Shipping iss.corpuschristi@iss-shipping.com 

K3 Maritime Agency. INC operations@k3maritime.com 

Kirby Offshore DL-KOMDispatchers@kirbycorp.com 

Leeward info@leewardagency.com 

Lighthouse Shipping Agency corpus-ops@lighthouse-shipping.com 

Maritime Endeavors Shipping texas@maritimeendeavors.com 
Martin Marine  marinedispatch@martinmlp.com 

Max Shipping operations@max-shipping.com 

Moran Shipping crp@moranshipping.com 

Nord-Sud houston@nordsudshipping.com  

Norton Lilly crp-ops@nortonlilly.com 

ProBulk Agency LLC ops@probulkagency.com 

Promar corpusops@promaragency.com 

Riley-Sherman CC@RSSAONLINE.COM  

Seaport Hub Agencies, Inc. operationshub@seaportagencies.com 

Streamline Marine  michael@streamlineusa.net 
Texas Marine Agency tma@tma-usgulf.com 

Transmarine corpuschristi@transmarine.om 

Valhalla Ship Agency Tod.Singleton@valhallashipagency.com  

Valls Agency.Corpus@vallsgroup.com 
Waterfront Maritime Services na.ops@Waterfront-ms.com 

Wilhemsen wps.houston.ops@wilhelmsen.com 
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Tug Companies – Servicing the Port of Corpus Christi 

Bay – Houston Towning                      361-844-8791 

Signet Maritime Corporation           361-776-7500 

Suderman & Young Towing Co.       361-844-8791 

 

Licensed Line Handlers - Servicing the Port of Corpus Christi 

Carlsen Mooring                                   346-400-3817 

Coastal Bend Line Handlers           361-883-1818 

South Texas Mooring                          361-557-0409 


